

PS&E JOB NO : 08X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007618 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 000000
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 RIDGEFIELD WEIGH IN MOTION
 REPAIR
 08X310
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON :
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 WILDISH STANDARD PAVING CO.
 3600 WILDISH LANE
 97408-4616
 EUGENE OR 974010428
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 894050

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	8,000.00	55,225.00	590.31 % 47,225.00
STRUCTURE					
2	EPOXY-COATED ST. REINF. BAR FOR PANEL REPLACEMENT 500.0000	LB.	1.7500 875.00	3.0000 1,500.00	71.43 % 625.00
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
3	REPLACE CEMENT CONCRETE PANEL 20.0000	S.Y.	421.4000 8,428.00	1,300.0000 26,000.00	208.50 % 17,572.00
4	CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT GRINDING 20.0000	S.Y.	300.0000 6,000.00	350.0000 7,000.00	16.67 % 1,000.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING					
5	ESC LEAD 2.0000	DAY	75.0000 150.00	500.0000 1,000.00	566.67 % 850.00
6	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %
OTHER ITEMS					
7	CURE BOX	L.S.	1,200.00	300.00	-75.00 % -900.00

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 09/10/2008

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 09:36

PS&E JOB NO : 08X310 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007618 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : 000000
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 RIDGEFIELD WEIGH IN MOTION
 REPAIR
 08X310
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK

BIDS OPENED ON :
 AWARDED ON :

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 WILDISH STANDARD PAVING CO.
 3600 WILDISH LANE
 97408-4616
 EUGENE OR 974010428
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 894050

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
8	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %
			5.00	5.00	
9	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %
			-1.00	-1.00	
10	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			0.00 %
			500.00	500.00	0.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$27,157.00</u>	<u>\$93,529.00</u>	<u>244.40%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$27,157.00</u>	<u>\$93,529.00</u>	<u>244.40%</u>